
College Open Events 2024/25 
** Please check websites for how to book a place ** 
 
Crawley College  
Telephone:  01293 442213 
Website:   www.crawley.co.uk    Email: info@crawley.ac.uk 
Open Events:  Thursday 10 October 2024  4.30pm - 7.00pm 

Saturday 9 November 2024  10am - 1.00pm 
Tuesday 11 March 2025   4.30pm - 7.00pm 

 
East Surrey College 
Telephone:  01737 788444 
Website:   www.esc.ac.uk                 Email: clientservices@esc.ac.uk 
Open Event:  Thursday 14 November 2024  5.00pm - 8.00 pm 
    Tuesday 25 February 2025   5.00pm – 7.30 pm 
 
Plumpton College 
Telephone:  01273 890454 
Website:   www.plumpton.ac.uk          Email: admissions@plumpton.ac.uk 
Open Event:  Wednesday 25 September 2024  5.00pm – 7.30pm 

Saturday 12 October 2024  9.00am - 12.00pm 
Saturday 23 November 2024  9.00am - 12.00pm 
Saturday 18 January 2025   9.00am – 12.00pm 
Saturday 14 June 2025    9.00am – 12.00pm 
 

Haywards Heath College  
Telephone:  01444 711900 
Website:   www.haywardsheath.ac.uk          Email: info@haywardsheath.ac.uk 
Open Event:  Monday 21 October 2024  4.30pm – 7.00pm  

Tuesday 22 October 2024  4.30pm – 7.00pm 
    Tuesday 18 March 2025   4.30pm – 7.00pm 
 
Hadlow College 
Telephone:  01732 850551 
Website:   www.hadlow.ac.uk            Email: enquirieshadlow@northkent.ac.uk 
Open Event:  Saturday 9 November 2024  10.00am – 1.00pm 
     
Collyers College  
Telephone:  01403 210822 
Website:   www.collyers.ac.uk          Email: admin@collyers.ac.uk 
Open Event:  Wednesday 13 November 2024 5.00pm – 8.30pm 
    Thursday 14 November 2024 5.00pm – 8.00 pm 
     
Brighton Metropolitan College 
Telephone:  01273 667704 
Website:   www.gbmc.ac.uk            Email: admissions@gbmc.ac.uk 
Open Event:  Wednesday 9 October 2024  4.30pm – 7.00pm 

Saturday 23 November 2024  10.00am – 1.00pm 
Tuesday 11 March 2025   4.30pm – 7.00pm 
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